	_	_
	ų,	,=
	ď	٠.
-	7	ľ
ı	Ę	͵■
	,	٤.
•	٦	•

CUIT 23. 2840 TELZHAM COLUMNATER GERERITAS

At. 9916 F. 4

## PART A

1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO B					
7000 0 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	1300 S Evergreen Park Dr SW, PO Box 47250, Olympia, WA 98504-7250				
Telephone (360) 664-1222 - Fax (360) 586-1181 Intrastate Common Carrier Operating Authority					
Intrastate Common Carr APPLICATION	COD DEDMIT				
APPLICATION (excluding Household Goods a	and Common Carrier Brokers)				
FOR OFFICIA	MUSE ONLY				
Confine to	Carrier ID# N 10 10				
The control of the co	NAWNICO Employee COT				
1110000000	Michi (chief (chi)				
New Common Carrier Permit Authority, or	Extension of Common Carrier Permit Authority				
Transfer of Existing Permit Number					
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES ONLY	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including ARMORDED CAR SERVICE	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS	\$100 GENERAL COMMODITIES, Including HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE				
\$275 GENERAL COMMODITIES, INCLUDING HAZARDOUS MATERIALS and ARMORED CAR SERVICE					
\$100 REINSTATEMENT OF CANCELLED COMMO	ON CARRIER PERMIT  For Commission is a Only Auth #0.				
	PAYMANE				
☐ Check ☐ Money Order ☐ Amex ☐ Discover ☐	Mastercard War Visa Expiration Date				
☐ Check ☐ Money Order ☐ Amex ☐ Discover ☐	Mastercard Nisa Expiration Date				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for fals that I am authorized to execute and file this document on b	Mastercard Visa Expiration Date  se statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, shalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for fais that I am authorized to execute and file this document on b valid.	se statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, sehalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for fais that I am authorized to execute and file this document on b valid.	certify that the following information is true and correct.				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for fals that I am authorized to execute and file this document on b valid.  Name (printed) Sergio Crispin Ponce.	se statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, sehalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and $\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac$				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for fals that I am authorized to execute and file this document on b valid.  Name (printed) Sergio Crispin Ponce.	se statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, shall of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and once Date 7-24-13				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for fals that I am authorized to execute and file this document on be valid.  Name (printed)  Service Continued  Name (printed)  Service Continued  Name (printed)  Service Continued  Notice Continued  US DOT#	se statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, schalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and once Date 7-24-13  Title Owner and WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBILITY)				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for fals that I am authorized to execute and file this document on b valid.  Name (printed) Sergio Crispin Ponce.	se statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, shall of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and once Date 7-24-13  Title Owner  WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBILITY)  602 050 304				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for fals that I am authorized to execute and file this document on be valid.  Name (printed)  Service Continued  Name (printed)  Service Continued  Name (printed)  Service Continued  Notice Continued  US DOT#	se statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, schalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and once Date 7-24-13  Title Owner and WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBILITY)				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for fals that I am authorized to execute and file this document on by valid.  Name (printed)  Sergio Crispin Ponce  Signature  CC#  US DOT#  SPECANT NAME  SERGIO CRISPIN  APPLICANT NAME  SERGIO CRISPIN  APPLICANT NAME  SERGIO CRISPIN  APPLICANT NAME  SERGIO CRISPIN  CONTROLL	se statement, certify that the following information is true end correct, shall of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and once Date 7-24-13  Title Owner  WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBINESS IDENTIFI				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for fals that I am authorized to execute and file this document on by valid.  Name (printed)  Signature  POSSIN PO	Se statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, shall of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and once the correct of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and once the correct of the correct				
CERTIFICATION: I, the undersigned, under penalty for fals that I am authorized to execute and file this document on by valid.  Name (printed)  Sergio Crispin Ponce  Signature  CC#  SPASO  US DOT#  SPENIOR  APPLICANT NAME  Sergio Crispin  Crispin  APPLICANT NAME  Crispin  C	Se statement, certify that the following information is true and correct, schalf of the applicant, and that all information on file is current and once Date 7-24-13  Title Owner  WA UNIFIED BUSINESS IDENTIFIER (UBINESS IDENTIF				

1.1.23. 2013 10:21AM - 1.1.1810 1g Service

	EMININE SANON	PE WE ENSINES	KSPURYUEPUKESA VIK BESHI MOORIOOKUUNKI KI	On) a
X INDIVIDUAL	= 11	HIP 🗆 CORPORA	ATION (LP, LLP, LLC) FINCORPORATION	
NAME	TITLE	ADDRE	<u>\$5</u>	OCK DISTRIBUTION OR RCENTAGE OF SHARE
		CARRIAGE AN AVIOTING NO	ermit to a new owner. List n	alle of our term portion
holder and permit of the permit num	it number to be trans nbea.	lerred. The current p	permit noidel must sign beit	ow to authorize the transfer
Signature of cu	MITrrent permit holder			Date
THE CONTRACT DESCRIPTION OF	<b>基础是最近似类似较小</b>	Mendentacing	ন্ত্রেদ্বালাঃ (জিল্লেল্ডের ক্রিকের প্রির্মিট্ড (জিল্টেরের ক্রেকের	[V]=(o)
You will not he hazardous mate quantity. You will operate vehicles GVWR of less the pounds. You must \$300,000 in Publish and Property Dalinsurance. You	rials in any hazardo any qua operate and 10,000 or more strong and Product and	will not haul bus materials in antity. You will vehicles with a of 10,000 pounds b. You must obtain to in Public Liability operly Damage lice. You must to Part B.	You will haul hazardous materials requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Sections 1 and 2.	hazachus materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must
need to complet	Monorva	(Chenhaudane)	pricemone price in the	YET ME
1 1	LICENSE#	STATE	1×P50R9>	(8RD349202
		Sinii	Multon and a second	

It as applicant, understand that the filing of this application does not in itself constitute authority to operate and that no operations may be conducted until a permit is received from the Commission. It hereby declare and affirm that the information contained in this application is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Received Time Jul. 25. 2013 2:24 PM No. 9950

7-24-13

UT. 20. (2013) In  $123 \Delta V_{\rm cool} = 1$  teaching Geometria

No. 9916 F. F.

Driver Qualification Requirements
Name Position.
Each company must maintain a complete Driver Qualification File for each employee authorized to drive motor vehicles as required by FMCSR Part 391.51 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010, Owner/operators that work exclusively in intrastate commerce within Washington have limited exemptions. Owners/operators that conduct any interstate operations must maintain a complete file on themselves and any other driver that they may use.
A ADALVORS HOURS OF STANGOS AS A SECOND STANGOS AS A SECOND STANGOS AS A SECOND STANGOS AS A SECOND STANGOS AS
Name: Position.
Each company must maintain true and accurate hours of service records for each individual that drives a motor vehicle as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 395.1(e) and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.
Valuetan securit sagare model de la contra de
Name: Position.
Fach company must prepare a written "Driver Vehicle Inspection Report" on each vehicle used each day as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.11 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. In addition, each company must maintain certain required records for each vehicle that includes the following, as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.3 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010:  Identification of the vehicle.  The nature and due date of various inspection and maintenance operations to be performed.  A record of inspections, repairs and maintenance indicating their date and nature.
All companies must conduct periodic inspections as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.17 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010.
Signature State Control of the Contr
My signature below certifies that I understand my responsibility as a motor carrier and I will comply with all the safety requirements which apply to my operations.
Servo Crispin Pance 7,24,13 Signature of applicant Date

## PART B

## SAFETY FITNESS SURVEY FOR ALL APPLICANTS THAT OPERATE A VEHICLE OVER 10,000 GVWR

Companies applying to transport any commodity must complete this survey.

Instructions: In each category shown below, list the person and/or position responsible for understanding, maintaining, and complying with current Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) regulations in the Code of Federal Regulations at 49 CFR. The requirement to comply with current FMCSR is mandated by the Washington State Patrol (WSP) in its rules, Washington Administrative Code (WAC) 446-65.

Copies of the FMCSR's are available from several vendors. These include, but are not limited to:

- Washington Trucking Association, 930 S. 336th St., Suite B, Federal Way, WA 98003, www.wtatrucking.com, (800) 732-9019 or (253) 838-1650.
- J. J. Kelter & Associates, Inc., 3003 W. Breezewood Lane, Neenah, WI 54957, www.jjkeller.com, (877) 564-2333
- Willamette Traffic Bureau, 16303 NE Cameron Blvd, Portland, OR 97230-5030, www.wtbtraffic.com, (503) 236-1183.
- US Government Printing Office, 732 N. Capital Street, NW, Washington, DC 20401, www.gpo.gov. (866) 512-1800

િલ્લામાના ક્રમલા દેવાના કે	inel/aleol	delt in Citue:	
Name: Ser Sto Crispin Ponce	Position:	OWNer	1 Driver

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that.

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- · is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver, or
- is of any size and is used to transport hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under hazardous materials regulations

Any person who drives a commercial motor vehicle requiring a CDL must participate in a controlled substance and alcohol testing program as required by FMCSA in 49 CFR Part 382 and 49 CFR Part 40, and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010

Communication Meeting	र्ज्याद्विम्भात्रकृतिम्भारक्त्रकृतिम्	
Name Sorgio Crispin Ponce	Position: Owner/	Driver

Any driver who operates a vehicle that meets the definition of a commercial motor vehicle as described below must have a valid CDL, as required by the Washington State Department of Licensing. The definition of a commercial motor vehicle is a vehicle that.

- has a gross combined weight rating of 26,001 pounds that includes a towed unit with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than 10,000 pounds; or
- has a gross vehicle weight rating of 26,001 pounds or more; or
- is designed to transport 16 or more passengers, including the driver; or

Received TimeisJul. 25. si2013nc 2:24PM INo. 9950ort hazardous materials of an amount that requires placarding under lineardous materials regulations.

NDIVIOUA	A Mohad Gindle	SHIP CORPOR	ATION (LP, LLP, LLC)  FINCORPORATION	3(0)))\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
<u>AME</u>	TITLE	ADDRE	<u>sss</u> <u>s</u>	TOCK DISTRIBUTION OPERCENTAGE OF SHAR
	ection if you are trainit number to be train	natherina an evipting De	at (Milital) (1) a new owner. List permit holder must sign be	name of <u>current</u> permit slow to authorize the trans
ME ON PER	MIT.	and the second s	PERMIT	NUMBER:
		_ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	Date
	urrent permit holder	. O 17 (1877), 10 (1894), 11 (1847), 12 (1847)	<u>ોક દ્રિકારિક (mark ધ્યવધાની</u> કર્યા)	
	20 to 10 to	Mandal of the Ma	magarata Maninatan de del	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
You will not lazardous matuantity. You will not less cunds. You made on the property Disurance. You and Property Disurance. You and lo complete the property Disurance.	reaul Analy hazar any of the contain blic Liability and in the contain blic Liability amage and in the contain blic Liability and in the contain blick and in the conta	will not haul roous materials in quantity. You will ate vehicles with a PR of 10,000 pounds ore. You must obtain ,000 in Public Liability Property Damage rance. You must obtain elete Part B.	You will haul hazardous materials requiring \$1 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance. You must complete Part C, Sectio 1 and 2.	hazaribus materials requiring \$5 million in Public Liability and Property Damage Insurance, You must
eo lo domple	- Morror V	ENCHE PRINTING	Greenlog Horer Co.	#451 M
UNIT#	LICENSE#	STATE		VIN#
- '   '		WA_	1XP5DR9	X88034990
1	l l			
1				

Received Time Jul. 25. 2013, 2:24PM No. 9950

knowledge and belief.

7-24-13

more our milesticated of the best of the second Sorgio Crispin - Ponce Each company must maintain a complete Driver Qualification File for each employee authorized to drive motor vehicles as required by FMCSR Part 391 51 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. Owner/operators that work exclusively in intrastate commerce within Washington have limited exemptions. Owners/operators that conduct any interstate operations must maintain a complete file on themselves and any other driver that they may use The contract to the last Songio Crispiw - Ponce Position. Owner/ Driv Name: \*\*\*\* Each company must maintain true and accurate hours of service records for each individual that drives a motor vehicle as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR. Part 395.1(e) and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. State the process, Marin tradition that Seraio Crispin-Ponce Position Owner Drive -Namo Each company must prepare a written "Driver Vehicle Inspection Report" on each vehicle used each day as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396 11 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. In addition, each company must maintain certain required records for each vehicle that includes the following, as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.3 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010: Identification of the vehicle The nature and due date of various inspection and maintenance operations to be performed. A record of inspections, repairs and maintenance indicating their date and nature. All complanies must conduct periodic inspections as required by the FMCSA in 49 CFR, Part 396.17 and by the WSP in WAC 446-65-010. My signature below certifies that I understand my responsibility as a motor carrier and I will comply with all the safety requirements which apply to my operations. Servio CMS Pin Ponce Signature of applicant

Received Time Jul. 25. 2013 2:24PM No. 9950